Company

Toyota Motor
Manufacturing

Scott County Public
Schools

Toyota Production,
Engineering &
Manufacturing Center
Adient US LLC (Johnson
Controls)

Georgetown Community
Hospital

Toyota Tsusho America
Ryder Integrated
Logistics Inc

Leggett & Platt Inc.
Scott County
Government

International Crankshaft

Vuteq USA Inc.

Aichi Forge USA Inc
Georgetown College
Wal-Mart

Phoenix Transportation
Services

Georgetown City
Government

Qualex Manufacturing
LLC

ORBIS Corporation
MPW

Penske

Toyota Logistics Services
Concept Packaging

Industry Products

County

Scott

Scott

Scott

Scott

Scott
Scott
Scott
Scott

Scott

Scott

Scott
Scott
Scott
Scott

Scott

Scott

Scott

Scott
Scott

Scott

Scott
Scott

Scott

Description Employees

Manufacturing

Education

Manufacturing

Manufacturing

Healthcare
Manufacturing
Real Estate
Manufacturing

Government

Manufacturing

Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Education

Retail Trade
Transportation &
Warehousing

Government

Manufacturing

Manufacturing
Industrial Services
Real Estate & Rental
Leasing

Logistics

Manufacturing
Transportation &
Warehousing

9,712

1,926

852

838

534
511
450
318
305

286

272
269
252
222

220

209

155

153
150

145

135
121

100



