Company	County	Description	Employees
Toyota Motor Manufacturing	Scott	Manufacturing	9,712
Scott County Public Schools Toyota Production	Scott	Education	1,926
Toyota Production, Engineering & Manufacturing Center	Scott	Manufacturing	852
Adient US LLC (Johnson Controls)	Scott	Manufacturing	838
Georgetown Community Hospital	Scott	Healthcare	534
Toyota Tsusho America	Scott	Manufacturing	511
Ryder Integrated Logistics Inc	Scott	Real Estate	450
Leggett & Platt Inc.	Scott	Manufacturing	318
Scott County Government	Scott	Government	305
International Crankshaft	Scott	Manufacturing	286
Vuteq USA Inc.	Scott	Manufacturing	272
Aichi Forge USA Inc	Scott	Manufacturing	269
Georgetown College	Scott	Education	252
Wal-Mart	Scott	Retail Trade	222
Phoenix Transportation Services	Scott	Transportation & Warehousing	220
Georgetown City Government	Scott	Government	209
Qualex Manufacturing LLC	Scott	Manufacturing	155
ORBIS Corporation	Scott	Manufacturing	153
MPW	Scott	Industrial Services	150
Penske	Scott	Real Estate & Rental Leasing	145
Toyota Logistics Services	Scott	Logistics	135
Concept Packaging	Scott	Manufacturing	121
Industry Products	Scott	Transportation & Warehousing	100